
AERO 26-W2M PC 
 

LIGHT DUTY DUST EXTRACTOR

ORDER PART NO: 107420048
 

TECHNICAL DATA                               FEATURES

ACCESSORIES & PARTS

Air Flow Rate (L/min)

Vacuum (mbar)

Power pmax (W)

Container Volume

Filter Cleaning System

Warranty (trade use)

Dust Class

Weight (kg)

Max Socket Load (W)

Cable Length (m)

The new AERO SAFETY takes compact vacuum cleaners to another level, so you can enjoy 
premium performance, enhanced usability, and improved safety. From independent 
workshops to light industry – a versatile vacuuming solution is a must to ensure your safety 
on the job. That’s why we’ve upped our game with the latest members of the AERO family. 
We’ve kept the compact versatility you love and added more premium features to minimise 
the day-to-day dust on site – minimising your Health & Safety risk.

3700

245

1500

25L

Push & Clean

1 Year

M

10

1200

7.5

Bluetooth Remote w/Auto Sense

Accessory Holder

Cable Storage

Anti-static System

Yes

Yes

Storage Bay

Yes

Noise Level dB(A) 69

Filter Bags

Replacement Filter

Floor Tool

Hose

Tool Adaptor for end 
of hose

107419590

302000490

107402706

107413544

302000535

Filter Type PET



AERO 26-W2H PC 
 

LIGHT DUTY DUST EXTRACTOR

ORDER PART NO: 107420056 

TECHNICAL DATA                               FEATURES

ACCESSORIES & PARTS

Air Flow Rate (L/min)

Vacuum (mbar)

Power pmax (W)

Container Volume

Filter Cleaning System

Warranty (trade use)

Dust Class

Weight (kg)

Max Socket Load (W)

Cable Length (m)

The new AERO SAFETY H range has a high-quality H-Class filter which handles all sizes and 
types of hazardous dust – wet and dry. These machines are fitted with a unique LongLifeFilter
with an extremely durable PTFE membrane. This filter is easier to clean and maintains 
performance for longer, so you get more reliable, safer dust extraction in your workshop. 

3700

245

1500

25L

Push & Clean

1 Year

H

10

1200

7.5

Bluetooth Remote w/Auto Sense

Accessory Holder

Cable Storage

Anti-static System

Yes

Yes

Storage Bay

Yes

Noise Level dB(A) 69

Filter Bags

Replacement Filter

Floor Tool

Hose

Tool Adaptor for end 
of hose

107419590

107420373

107402706

107413544

302000535

Filter Type PTFE
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