AERO 26-W2M PC





LIGHT DUTY DUST EXTRACTOR

ORDER PART NO: 107420048

The new AERO SAFETY takes compact vacuum cleaners to another level, so you can enjoy premium performance, enhanced usability, and improved safety. From independent workshops to light industry — a versatile vacuuming solution is a must to ensure your safety on the job. That's why we've upped our game with the latest members of the AERO family. We've kept the compact versatility you love and added more premium features to minimise the day-to-day dust on site — minimising your Health & Safety risk.



TECHNICAL DATA		FEATURES	FEATURES	
Air Flow Rate (L/min)	3700	Bluetooth Remote w/Auto Sense	Yes	
Vacuum (mbar)	245	Accessory Holder	Yes	
Power pmax (W)	1500	Cable Storage	Storage Bay	
Container Volume	25L	Anti-static System	Yes	
Filter Cleaning System	Push & Clean	Filter Type	PET	
Warranty (trade use)	1 Year			
Dust Class	М			
Weight (kg)	10			
Max Socket Load (W)	1200			
Cable Length (m)	7.5			
Noise Level dB(A)	69			
ACCESSORIES &	& PARTS			
Filter Bags	107419590			
Replacement Filter	302000490			
Floor Tool	107402706			
Hose	107413544			

Tool Adaptor for end

of hose

302000535

AERO 26-W2H PC





LIGHT DUTY DUST EXTRACTOR

ORDER PART NO: 107420056

The new AERO SAFETY H range has a high-quality H-Class filter which handles all sizes and types of hazardous dust — wet and dry. These machines are fitted with a unique LongLifeFilter with an extremely durable PTFE membrane. This filter is easier to clean and maintains performance for longer, so you get more reliable, safer dust extraction in your workshop.



TECHNICAL DATA		FEATURES		
Air Flow Rate (L/min)	3700	Bluetooth Remote w/Auto Sense	Yes	
Vacuum (mbar)	245	Accessory Holder	Yes	
Power pmax (W)	1500	Cable Storage	Storage Bay	
Container Volume	25L	Anti-static System	Yes	
Filter Cleaning System	Push & Clean	Filter Type	PTFE	
Warranty (trade use)	1 Year			
Dust Class	Н			
Weight (kg)	10			
Max Socket Load (W)	1200			
Cable Length (m)	7.5			
Noise Level dB(A)	69			
ACCESSORIES & PARTS				
Filter Bags	107419590			
Replacement Filter	107420373			
Floor Tool	107402706			

107413544

302000535

Hose

of hose

Tool Adaptor for end